Pacific Composites
FIBREGLASS CABLE
SUPPORT SYSTEMS
FIBREGLASS CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEMS
Pacific Composites Cable Support Systems offer
engineers a structural product for solving many
design and plant engineering problems, enabling
long term reliable support of expensive and often

Cut edges and drilled holes are all sealed at
manufacture.
CAUTION:  In the case of site fabrication, all cut
edges and holes must be sealed with a resin
sealer prior to installation.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Order Code
Rung
Pitch
mm
Width
W mm
Ladder
Weight/
m kg
MD-150-150-L 150 150 4.1
MD-300-150-L 300 150 3.6
MD-150-300-L 150 300 4.8
MD-300-300-L 300 300 4.0
MD-150-450-L 150 450 5.6
MD-300-450-L 300 450 4.4
MD-150-600-L 150 600 6.4
MD-300-600-L 300 600 4.8
MD-150-750-L 150 750 7.2
MD-300-750-L 300 750 5.2
MD-150-900-L 150 900 8.0
MD-300-900-L 300 900 5.6
Order Code
Rung
Pitch
mm
Width
W mm
Ladder
Weight/
m kg
HD-150-150-L 150 150 5.7
HD-300-150-L 300 150 5.2
HD-150-300-L 150 300 6.5
HD-300-300-L 300 300 5.7
HD-150-450-L 150 450 7.3
HD-300-450-L 300 450 6.2
HD-150-600-L 150 600 8.1
HD-300-600-L 300 600 6.7
HD-150-750-L 150 750 8.9
HD-300-750-L 300 750 7.2
HD-150-900-L 150 900 9.7
HD-300-900-L 300 900 7.7
Order Code
Rung
Pitch
mm
Width
W mm
Ladder
Weight/
m kg
EHD-150-150-L 150 150 8.2
EHD-300-150-L 300 150 7.8
EHD-150-300-L 150 300 9.1
EHD-300-300-L 300 300 8.3
EHD-150-450-L 150 450 9.9
EHD-300-450-L 300 450 8.7
EHD-150-600-L 150 600 10.7
EHD-300-600-L 300 600 9.1
EHD-150-750-L 150 750 11.5
EHD-300-750-L 300 750 9.5
EHD-150-900-L 150 900 12.3
EHD-300-900-L 300 900 9.9
Note: L = 3 metre or 6 metre  w = Insude width
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Width Dimension A (for R =
600mm)